
 

 

Zertifikat 

 
 

Die Zertifizierungsstelle von Swiss Safety Center AG  
bescheinigt, dass die Firma 

 

 

 
 
Hoffmann Neopac AG The Tube 
Burgdorferstrasse 22 
CH-3672 Oberdiessbach 

für den Geltungsbereich 

Entwicklung, Herstellung und Vertrieb von 
Primärverpackungen für die Pharma-, Kosmetik- und 
Dentalindustrie. 

ein System und Programme zur Sicherstellung der guten Herstellungspraxis für 
Primärverpackungen für Arzneimittel - Besondere Anforderungen für die 
Anwendung von ISO 9001:2015 entsprechend der Guten Herstellungspraxis (GMP)  
erfolgreich anwendet nach 

ISO 15378:2017  

Registriernummer: 
Erstzertifizierung: 
Rezertifizierung: 
Gültig bis: 

09-239-097 
15.05.2009 
03.06.2020 
28.05.2023 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Leiter der Zertifizierungsstelle 

Wallisellen, 08.06.2020 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

Ein Unternehmen der SVTI-Gruppe, Mitglied des VdTÜV  



 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

 

 
 
Hoffmann Neopac AG The Tube 
Burgdorferstrasse 22 
CH-3672 Oberdiessbach 

for the scope 

Design, development and sales of primary packaging 
products for the pharmaceutical, cosmetics and dental 
industry. 

successfully applies a system and programmes for good manufacturing practice 
for Primary packaging materials for medicinal products - Particular requirements 
for the application of ISO 9001:2015, with reference to Good Manufacturing 
Practice (GMP) according to 

ISO 15378:2017  

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid until: 

09-239-097 
15.05.2009 
03.06.2020 
28.05.2023 

  

 

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 08.06.2020  

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of VdTÜV  


